AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC			BPA NO. NRC - DR - 33 - 10 - 3	103	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE			QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ.				ECT NO.(If ap	_!	
M007	1	i	0-13-229	. 110.	J 3.	11100	201 NO.(11 ap	plicable	
AADE.	See Block 16C	dat	dated: 08/02/2013						
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other th	ERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Gordana Zuber Mail Stop: 3WFN-05-C64M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: 3WFN-05-C64M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)				(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
INFORELIANCE CORPORATION				(//)	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
					SE DATED (SEE TEMPT)				
4050 LEGATO RD STE 700					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-T007				
FAIRFAX VA 220332897					10B, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE FACILITY CODE					X 09-30-2011				
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIC	NS				
T3. THIS ITEM APPL IT MODIFIES 1 (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specifical Specifical Speci	copies of the amendment of the copies of the copi	ified in the solid interest in the solid int	n the solicitation or as a b) By acknowledging recitation and amendme PT OF OFFERS PRIO to change an offer alread and this amendment, a control of the solicitation of	emen eceipt ent nu eR TO ady su and is S/OR ITE!	ded, by one of the following of this amendment on each mbers. FAILURE OF YOU! THE HOUR AND DATE SPUBLISHED THE HOUR AND DATE SPUBLISHED THE OPENING TH	meth copy R AC ECIF be m	y of the :- FIED MAY ade		
x 5.5 The first specify type of mountainer and additionally 5.2	.243-1 Changes Clause	_							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is not,	is required to sign this docume	ent and	d return 0	copie	s to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification is to Incorporate Nikki Gilanshahi as COR. Total Order Ceiling: \$1,351,840.75 (und Total Obligated Amount: \$922,700.00 (und Period of Performance: 10/01/2011 - 09/ See Page 2 for details. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	changed) nchanged) (30/2013 (unchanged)	Continged re	racting Officer	orce and	d effect.	and	i to		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	<u> </u>	Contracting Office	/	<u>//</u>	160	C. DATE SIGN	NED	
(Cinatus of a page outbodged to sire)		BY) MULION	1	uman	2	2/6/2	 11/3	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



The purpose of this modification is to delete Roya Noory as Contracting Officer's Representative and to incorporate Nikki Gilanshahi.

Section B.9 2052.215-71 PROJECT OFFICER AUTHORITY

Part (a) shell be delete in its entirety and replace with following:

"(a) The contracting officer's authorized representative hereinafter referred to as the project officer for this contract is:

Name:

Nikki Gilanshahi

Address:

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

11545 Rockville Pike Mail Stop: TWFN/6 D16 Washington, DC 20555

Telephone Number: (301) 415-3801

Email:

Nikki.gilanshahi@nrc.gov"

Total Order Ceiling: \$1,351,840.75 (unchanged)
Total Obligated Amount: \$922,700.00 (unchanged)

Period of Performance: 10/01/2011 - 09/30/2013 (unchanged)

All other terms and conditions remain the same.